
Piloto
1° LOPEZ TOMAS 2 BMW E30 1° 21,0 21,0
2° VISIR JOSE 8 BMW E36 2° 16,0 16,0
3° TRONCOSO ADRIAN 6 BMW E30 3° 13,0 13,0
4° KARAKACHIAN VICTOR 3 BMW E36 4° 11,0 11,0
5° SAUD JORGE 4 BMW E21 5° 9,0 9,0
6° FERRARO LUCIANO 5 BMW E21 6° 7,0 7,0
7° CHAWAN ALEJANDRO 10 BMW E21 Ab. 1,0 1,0
8º ROMANELLI EDUARDO 11 FORD SIERRA XR4 Ab. 1,0 1,0
9º
10º
11°
12°

Piloto
1° ABRATE GASTON 25 VW CARAT 1° 21,0 21,0
2°
3°
4°

Piloto
1° DIAZ DE VIVAR JULIAN 32 VW GOLF 1° 21,0 21,0
2° FALCONI PABLO 35 VW GOLF 2° 16,0 16,0
3° ARMENDARIZ MARTIN 31 VW SCIROCCO 3° 13,0 13,0
4° GEY SANTIAGO 39 RENAULT FUEGO 4° 11,0 11,0
5° SILVA HERNAN 33 BMW E21 5° 9,0 9,0
6° ZANCHETTA JOSE 40 PORSCHE 924 6° 7,0 7,0
7° SCHNEIDER MATIAS 43 VW GOLF 7° 5,0 5,0
8° GARGIULO LEANDRO 36 VW SCIROCCO 8° 4,0 4,0
9° FONSECA SERGIO 46 ALFA ROMEO GTV 9° 3,0 3,0
10° SUCARI ELLIOT 45 BMW E21 10° 2,0 2,0
11° LAURITI JORGE 34 VW SCIROCCO Ab. 1,0 1,0
12° KRICORIAN WALTER 37 RENAULT FUEGO 10° 1,0 1,0
13° BLUMENFELD ANDRES 38 FORD SIERRA XR4 Ab. 1,0 1,0
14°
15°
16°

Piloto
1° ORTIZ BASUALDO LUIS 73 PEUGEOT 504 1° 21,0 21,0
2° VASTO JORGE 65 PEUGEOT 504 2° 16,0 16,0
3° BUSTOS FEDERICO 66 FIAT 125 3° 13,0 13,0
4° LOPEZ EDGAR 61 FIAT 125 COUPE Ab. 1,0 1,0
5° MUNIENTE DIEGO 62 PEUGEOT 504 Ab. 1,0 1,0
6° ALBAMONTE ROBERTO 63 PEUGEOT 504 Ab. 1,0 1,0
7°
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°

Piloto
1° BARZIZZA VALENTINO 91 FIAT LINEA 1° 21,0 21,0
2° CIAGLIA PABLO 96 FIAT LINEA 2° 16,0 16,0
3° BERNARDELLE DANIEL 85 FIAT LINEA 3° 13,0 13,0
4° BRIONES FERNANdO 99 FIAT LINEA 4° 11,0 11,0
5° POLANCO JORGE 92 FIAT LINEA 5° 9,0 9,0
6° BRIONES FEDERICO 98 FIAT LINEA 6° 7,0 7,0
7° SANTIAGO WALTER 100 FIAT LINEA 7° 5,0 5,0
8° BARZIZZA ADRIANO 93 FIAT LINEA 8° 4,0 4,0
9° BASUALDO PABLO ORTIZ 84 FIAT LINEA 9° 3,0 3,0
10° ECHEVERS SILVESTRE 98 FIAT LINEA Ab. 1,0 1,0
11°
12°
13°
14°

Bs As CAS

1,0 1,0
julio 07-dic

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

14-sep 19-oct

07-dicjulio

x Confirmar Bs As CAS

1,0

Bs As 
CAS

14-sep

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
CAS

x Confirmar

1,0

1,0

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

1,0

15-jun

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
CAS

julio

1,01,0

14-sep

Bs As 
AAAS

19-oct 07-dic

Bs As CAS

1,0
07-dic

Bs As 
AAAS

19-oct

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Bs As CAS

1,0

1,0

09-mar
1,0

Bs As 
AAAS

06-abr

06-abr
1,0

09-mar

17-ago

1,0
GT3

1,0

Factor

1,01,0

1,0

1,0

x Confirmar

Bs As 
AAAS

17-ago

14-sep 19-oct

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Total

17-ago

1,0

1,0

Bs As 
AAAS

Total1,0

Bs As CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

1,0

1,0

Total1,0 1,0

1,0

14-sep

Total
Auto 15-jun

CAMPEONATOS ABIERTOS DE VELOCIDAD 2024

06-abr
1,0

Bs As 
AAASGT1

09-mar
1,0Factor

Bs As 
AAAS
1,0

17-ago

1,0 1,01,0

DTNH

1,0
25-may

1,01,0

1,0
julio

x Confirmar

1,0

Bs As 
AAASLINEACUP Bs As 

AAAS

Auto 17-ago

Bs As 
CAS

Bs As 
AAAS

Bs As 
CAS x Confirmar

1,0 1,0 TotalFactor 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0
15-jun

Factor 1,0 1,0 1,0

09-mar 06-abr

25-may

Auto 09-mar
1,0

GT2 Bs As 
AAAS

Factor

25-may

15-jun

25-may

Auto
1,0

25-may

1,0

15-jun

06-abr

Auto

Bs As 
AAAS

julio

1,0

1,0

1,0

19-oct
1,0

07-dic


