

CAMPEONATOS ABIERTOS DE VELOCIDAD 2024

	GT	GT1			Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS		Bs As AAAS		As AS		x Con	firmaı	r	Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS		Bs As AAAS		Bs As CAS			
	Fact	or		1	L , 0	1	,0	1	.,0	1	,0	1	,0	1,	,0	1,	0	1,0		1,0	1	.,0	1,	,0	Total
	Piloto		Auto	09	-mar	06	-abr	25-	may	15	-jun		ju	lio		17-8	ago	14-sep	1	9-oct		07	7-dic		
1°	LOPEZ TOMAS	2	BMW E30	1°	21,0																				21,0
2°	VISIR JOSE	8	BMW E36	2°	16,0																				16,0
3°	TRONCOSO ADRIAN	6	BMW E30	3°	13,0																				13,0
4°	KARAKACHIAN VICTOR	3	BMW E36	4°	11,0																				11,0
5°	SAUD JORGE	4	BMW E21	5°	9,0																				9,0
6°	FERRARO LUCIANO	5	BMW E21	6°	7,0																				7,0
7°	CHAWAN ALEJANDRO	10	BMW E21	Ab.	1,0																				1,0
80	ROMANELLI EDUARDO	11	FORD SIERRA XR4	Ab.	1,0																				1,0
90																									
10°																									
11°																									
12°																									

	GT	72			s As AAS		s As AS	Bs AAA		Bs CA		:	x Con	firma	r		AS AAS		As AS		AS AAS		Bs A	s CAS		
	Fact	tor		1	L,0	1	,0	1,	0	1,	0	1,	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1,	0	Total
	Piloto		Auto	09	-mar	06	-abr	25-n	nay	15-	jun		ju	lio		17-	-ago	14-	-sep	19	-oct		07	7-dic		
1°	ABRATE GASTON	25	VW CARAT	1°	21,0																					21,0
2°																										
3°																										
4°													_													

	GT	.3 			s As		s As		As	Bs A	- 1	,	x Con	firma	r		As		As	Bs	s As		Bς Δ	s CAS		
					AAS		AS		AS	CAS							AS		AS		AAS		D3 /			Total
	Fact	or		1	.,0	1	.,0	1	,0	1,0)	1,	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1	,0	1	L,0	1	,0	1,	0	Total
	Piloto		Auto	09-	-mar	06	-abr	25-	may	15-jı	un		ju	lio		17	-ago	14-	-sep	19	oct		07	'-dic		
1°	DIAZ DE VIVAR JULIAN	32	VW GOLF	1°	21,0																					21,0
2°	FALCONI PABLO	35	VW GOLF	2°	16,0																					16,0
3°	ARMENDARIZ MARTIN	31	VW SCIROCCO	3°	13,0																					13,0
4°	GEY SANTIAGO	39	RENAULT FUEGO	4°	11,0																					11,0
5°	SILVA HERNAN	33	BMW E21	5°	9,0																					9,0
6°	ZANCHETTA JOSE	40	PORSCHE 924	6°	7,0																					7,0
7°	SCHNEIDER MATIAS	43	VW GOLF	7°	5,0																					5,0
8°	GARGIULO LEANDRO	36	VW SCIROCCO	8°	4,0																					4,0
9°	FONSECA SERGIO	46	ALFA ROMEO GTV	9°	3,0																					3,0
10°	SUCARI ELLIOT	45	BMW E21	10°	2,0																					2,0
11°	LAURITI JORGE	34	VW SCIROCCO	Ab.	1,0																					1,0
12°	KRICORIAN WALTER	37	RENAULT FUEGO	10°	1,0																					1,0
13°	BLUMENFELD ANDRES	38	FORD SIERRA XR4	Ab.	1,0																					1,0
14°																										
15°																·										
16°																										

	DTN	DTNH					As	 As		As		x Con	firma	r	As	Bs As	· I ·	Bs As		Bs A	s CAS		
ŀ	Facto				AAS .,0		<u>AS</u> ,0	AS ,0		<u>4S</u> ,0	1	,0	1	,0	AS ,0	<u>CAS</u> 1,0	- 	AAAS 1,0	1	,0	1,	${0}$	Total
	Piloto	01	Auto	_	-mar		-abr	may		-jun		,	lio	,0	 -ago	14-se	p 1	9-oct			r-dic		
1°	ORTIZ BASUALDO LUIS	73	PEUGEOT 504	1°	21,0																		21,0
2°	VASTO JORGE	65	PEUGEOT 504		16,0																		16,0
3°	BUSTOS FEDERICO	66	FIAT 125	3°	13,0																		13,0
4°	LOPEZ EDGAR	61	FIAT 125 COUPE	Ab.	1,0																		1,0
5°	MUNIENTE DIEGO	62	PEUGEOT 504	Ab.	1,0																		1,0
6°	ALBAMONTE ROBERTO	63	PEUGEOT 504	Ab.	1,0																		1,0
7°																							
8°																							
9°																							
10°																							
11°									·											·			
12°									·														

	LINEA	LINEACUP			s As AAS		As AS	· ·	AS AS		As AS		x Con	firmaı	r	1	AS AS	Bs C/			s As AAS		Bs A	s CAS		
	Fact	or	or		L,0		,0		,0		,0	1	,0	1,	,0		.,0	1,0		1,0		1,0		1,	,0	Total
	Piloto		Auto	09	-mar	06	-abr	25-	may	15-	-jun		ju	lio		17	-ago	14-	sep	19	oct		07	7-dic		
1°	BARZIZZA VALENTINO	91	FIAT LINEA	1°	21,0																					21,0
2°	CIAGLIA PABLO	96	FIAT LINEA	2°	16,0																					16,0
3°	BERNARDELLE DANIEL	85	FIAT LINEA	3°	13,0																					13,0
4°	BRIONES FERNANDO	99	FIAT LINEA	4°	11,0																					11,0
5°	POLANCO JORGE	92	FIAT LINEA	5°	9,0																					9,0
6°	BRIONES FEDERICO	98	FIAT LINEA	6°	7,0																					7,0
7°	SANTIAGO WALTER	100	FIAT LINEA	7°	5,0																					5,0
8°	BARZIZZA ADRIANO	93	FIAT LINEA	8°	4,0																					4,0
9°	BASUALDO PABLO ORTIZ	84	FIAT LINEA	9°	3,0																					3,0
10°	ECHEVERS SILVESTRE	98	FIAT LINEA	Ab.	1,0																					1,0
11°																										
12°																										
13°																										
14°	_																									